FirstName

Peter
Graham
Paul
Candice
Zukisa
Masoono
Maselo
Caroline
Briony
Paul
Dudu
Mpumi
Les

SecondName Gender

Smith
Webber
Cawood
Aldous
Magadla
Nchabeleng
Mphafudi
James
Botha
Pretorius
Mndaweni
Mothapo
Sutcliffe

M

M
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M

Date
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22
2025/02/22

Distance

[Ca T O, IO, RO, B O, RO, RO, RO, RV, ROy |

5

Time
00;18;52
00;23;18
00;25;05
00;27;54
00;28;51
00;29;34
00;30;19
00;30;48
00;30;48
00;33;05
00;38;48

2025/02/22 Timekeeper
2025/02/22 Timekeeper

Runs
25
80
99

55
218
53

383
16
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